
MU EDI Calendar Academic Year
2022-23

September

October

November

December

January

February

World Suicide Prevention Day
Rosh Hashanah (Judaism)                   
Celebrate Bisexuality Day                   
International Day of Sign Languages 
Yom Kippur (Judaism)

Black History Month
International Day of Older Persons
World Mental Health Day 
World Blind Day/World Sight Day 
International Day for the Eradication of Poverty 
Intersex Awareness Day 

Diwali (Hinduism)
International Men’s Day
Transgender Day of Remembrance                  
International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women 

World AIDS Day 
International Day of Persons with Disabilities 
Human Rights Day
Hannukah (Judaism) 
International Migrants Day  
Christmas (Christianity) 

Christmas Day (Orthodox Christianity) 

LGBTQIA+ History Month
St Brigid’s Day
Chinese New Year
International Day of Women and Girls in Science 
World Day of Social Justice 
Ash Wednesday (Christianity) 
Great Lent Begins (Orthodox Christianity) 

10
15-17
23
23
24-25

1
10
12
17
26

12
19
20
25

1
3
10
7-15
18
25

7

1
10
11
20
22
27



April
World Autism Awareness Day 
International Roma Day 
Last day of Ramadan (Islam) 
Eid al-Fitr (Islam) 
Passover, first two days (Judaism) 
Lesbian Visibility Day 
Passover, last two days (Judaism) 

MU EDI Calendar Academic Year
2022-23

March

May

June

July

August

Traveller Ethnicity Day 
Seachtain na Gaeilge
International Women's Day 
Ramadan starts (Islam)
Young Carers’ Day 
St Patrick’s Day 
International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination 
Holi (Hinduism)  
Good Friday (Christianity) 
Transgender Day of Visibility 
Easter (Christianity) 

Holy Friday (Orthodox Christianity) 
Orthodox Easter (Orthodox Christianity) 
International Day Against Homophobia, Transphobia, Intersexism and
Biphobia               
Africa Day                               

LGBTQIA+ Pride Month
Traveller Pride Week 
Global Day of Parents 
Eid al-Adha (Islam) 
Autistic Pride Day 
World Refugee Day 

Non-Binary People’s Day 
World Day against Trafficking in Persons 

International Day of the World's Indigenous People 
International Youth Day 
International Day for the Remembrance of the Slave Trade and its Abolition 

1
4-8
8
10
15
17
21
25
29
31
31

2
8
8
9
22-23
26
29-20

3
5
17

25

TBC
1
16
18
20

14
30

9
12
23


