# MU EDI Calendar Academic Year 2022-23



# **September**

10	World Suicide Prevention Day
15-17	Rosh Hashanah (Judaism)
23	Celebrate Bisexuality Day
23	International Day of Sign Languages
24-25	Yom Kippur (Judaism)

#### **October**

October	
	Black History Month
1	International Day of Older Persons
10	World Mental Health Day
12	World Blind Day/World Sight Day
17	International Day for the Eradication of Poverty
26	Intersex Awareness Day

### **November**

12	Diwali (Hinduism)
19	International Men's Day
20	Transgender Day of Remembrance
25	International Day for the Elimination of Violence against Women

### **December**

Τ.	world AIDS Day
3	International Day of Persons with Disabilities
10	Human Rights Day
7-15	Hannukah (Judaism)
18	International Migrants Day
25	Christmas (Christianity)

### **January**

7 Christmas Day (Orthodox Christianity)

### **February**

	LGBTQIA+ History Month
1	St Brigid's Day
10	Chinese New Year
11	International Day of Women and Girls in Science
20	World Day of Social Justice
22	Ash Wednesday (Christianity)
27	Great Lent Begins (Orthodox Christianity)

# **MU EDI Calendar Academic Year** 2022-23



### March

1	Traveller Ethnicity Day
4-8	Seachtain na Gaeilge
8	International Women's Day
10	Ramadan starts (Islam)
15	Young Carers' Day
17	St Patrick's Day
21	International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
25	Holi (Hinduism)
29	Good Friday (Christianity)
31	Transgender Day of Visibility
31	Easter (Christianity)

### **April**

	World Addisin Awareness Day
8	International Roma Day
8	Last day of Ramadan (Islam)
9	Eid al-Fitr (Islam)
22-23	Passover, first two days (Judaism)
26	Lesbian Visibility Day
29-20	Passover, last two days (Judaism)

### May

3	Holy Friday (Orthodox Christianity)
5	Orthodox Easter (Orthodox Christianity)
17	International Day Against Homophobia, Transphobia, Intersexism and
	Biphobia
25	Africa Day

### June

	LGBTQIAT FIIUE MOITUI
TBC	Traveller Pride Week
1	Global Day of Parents
16	Eid al-Adha (Islam)
18	Autistic Pride Day
20	World Refugee Day

# July

14	Non-Binary	Peop	ole's	Day

30 World Day against Trafficking in Persons

## August

9	International Day of the World's Indigenous People
12	International Youth Day
23	International Day for the Remembrance of the Slave Trade and its Abolition